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2a Jornada de Liga Master
Palma -CTEIB, 10/12/2022

Prueba 3 100m Espalda 19 - 104 años
10/12/2022 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

19 - 104 años, Masc.

1. SANTOS GRIJALVA, Javier 72 C. Esports Masters 1:05.04 410 31.58 33.46
2. COLL QUETGLAS, Miquel 89 C.N. Inca 1:11.09 314 34.25 36.84
3. FERRIOL MARTINEZ, Javier 75 C.N. Inca 1:15.35 263 36.73 38.62
4. SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Lluis 97 C.N. Inca 1:17.77 240 37.96 39.81
5. GAMEZ ALCARAZ, Juan Carlos74 C. Esports Masters 1:19.77 222 38.40 41.37
6. BARRO ORDOVAS, A. 59 C. Esports Masters 1:23.09 196 39.87 43.22
7. GALMÉS OLIVER, Joan Antoni 74 C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:38.31 118 47.56 50.75
8. SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY, L. 53 C. Esports Masters 1:50.04 84 52.53 57.51
9. CAPO BORDALLO, Francisco 53 C. Esports Masters 2:03.62 59 58.50 1:05.12

10. MILLER, Vincent Eugene 35 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:36.68 29 1:11.80 1:24.88
11. PENNOCK WRAY, Robert** 37 C. Esports Masters 3:08.60 16 1:27.88 1:40.72

19 - 104 años, Fem.

1. SASTRE COLOM, Laura 97 C.N. Inca 1:17.89 349 37.96 39.93
2. ALFONSO BLANES, M. 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:32.81 206 45.77 47.04
3. BENÍTEZ LÓPEZ, Marta 02 Amistat-Novomarhotel 1:36.57 183 45.35 51.22
4. TROBO, Rebeca 75 Amistat-Novomarhotel 1:45.41 141 49.96 55.45
5. WRAY, Katherinne Annette** 49 C. Esports Masters 2:09.11 76 1:02.99 1:06.12
6. SIEGFRIED, Christine M. 47 C. Esports Masters 2:23.37 56 1:07.09 1:16.28
7. SANTUCCI BOULETI, Daniele 46 C. Esports Masters 2:25.86 53 1:08.18 1:17.68

DSQ NAVAL FERRER, Maria Luisa 76 C.N. Inca

25+, Masc.

1. SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Lluis 97 C.N. Inca 1:17.77 240 37.96 39.81

30+, Masc.

1. COLL QUETGLAS, Miquel 89 C.N. Inca 1:11.09 314 34.25 36.84

45+, Masc.

1. FERRIOL MARTINEZ, Javier 75 C.N. Inca 1:15.35 263 36.73 38.62
2. GAMEZ ALCARAZ, Juan Carlos74 C. Esports Masters 1:19.77 222 38.40 41.37
3. GALMÉS OLIVER, Joan Antoni 74 C. Aigua Esport Arta 1:38.31 118 47.56 50.75

50+, Masc.

1. SANTOS GRIJALVA, Javier 72 C. Esports Masters 1:05.04 410 31.58 33.46

60+, Masc.

1. BARRO ORDOVAS, A. 59 C. Esports Masters 1:23.09 196 39.87 43.22
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2a Jornada de Liga Master
Palma -CTEIB, 10/12/2022

Prueba 3, 100m Espalda

65+, Masc.

1. SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY, L. 53 C. Esports Masters 1:50.04 84 52.53 57.51
2. CAPO BORDALLO, Francisco 53 C. Esports Masters 2:03.62 59 58.50 1:05.12

85+, Masc.

1. MILLER, Vincent Eugene 35 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:36.68 29 1:11.80 1:24.88
2. PENNOCK WRAY, Robert** 37 C. Esports Masters 3:08.60 16 1:27.88 1:40.72

Premaster F, Fem.

1. BENÍTEZ LÓPEZ, Marta 02 Amistat-Novomarhotel 1:36.57 183 45.35 51.22

25+, Fem.

1. SASTRE COLOM, Laura 97 C.N. Inca 1:17.89 349 37.96 39.93

45+, Fem.

1. TROBO, Rebeca 75 Amistat-Novomarhotel 1:45.41 141 49.96 55.45
DSQ NAVAL FERRER, Maria Luisa 76 C.N. Inca

55+, Fem.

1. ALFONSO BLANES, M. 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:32.81 206 45.77 47.04

70+, Fem.

1. WRAY, Katherinne Annette** 49 C. Esports Masters 2:09.11 76 1:02.99 1:06.12

75+, Fem.

1. SIEGFRIED, Christine M. 47 C. Esports Masters 2:23.37 56 1:07.09 1:16.28
2. SANTUCCI BOULETI, Daniele 46 C. Esports Masters 2:25.86 53 1:08.18 1:17.68


